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TABLE
No. 4—continued.

STATEMENT
showing
the
NetExpenditure onRoads, &c.— continued.

Name
of

Work.

County.

Electorate.

Total
Net

Net
Expenditure

sfstTarcflOOO
12

M°«ths
ended

61st
March,

1900.
31gt
Marchj

1901

Total
NetExpenditure

to

31st
March,

1901.
Liabilities

on Authorities, Contracts,
&c,

31st
March,

1901.

Totai
NetExpenditure

and
Liabilities.

Eoads,
Bbidges,

etc. —continued.

Wellington —continued.
South

Pahiatua
Road

Upper
Makuri
Valley

Road

Tβ
Aupapa

Road
and
Makuri

Bridge

Makuri
Township

Makuri
Township

(unsold)

Makuri
Bridge,

near
Township

Makuri
Gorge

Road

Tutaekara
Road

Central
Road-Hall
Farm

Homestead
Settlement

..

Kumeroa-Coonoor ■ Manuhara
(widening)

Waiakiaki
(formation)

Man
gah

ao-T
utaekara Sutherlands-Rook

Road

Tiraumea
South-Kaitawa

Waipoua
Ridge
Road

Upper
Makuri

Bridge
(£1
for
£1),
(main
road)

Te
Aupapa

Bridge
(to

account),
(£1
for
£1)

Nae
Nae
and
Waiwera

Block-Makomoko
Dews

Road Mangatainoka
River

Protection-works ..Ma,Dgahao
River
Cable

Foot-bridge
(to

account)

Pahiatua,
Mangaone,
&c.

Pori
Road,
Puketoi
and
Tiraumea

Bridge
and
Road,

Napier's
Crossing

Tararua Smith's
Footbridge-Totara

Reserve

Towai
Road Waiwera

Block
Waiwera Mount

March
ant
Road
(.€1
for
£1)

Mangaone
Valley..Mangaone-Tiraumea

....

Pori......
...;

Tiraumea
River

Road-Pa
Valley

Road

Makuri-PongaroaMakuri-Aohanga
Road
(Rakanui)

Puketoi Puketoi-A
ohanga

Rising
Sun

Association
Pahiatua
No.
1..Pahiatua

No.
2..£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

£

S.
d.

Pahiatua

Pahiatua

1,609
0

8

7,773
6
10

400
0

0

32
5

5

733
11
8

295
0

0

3,925
3

4

311
1

6

191
7

3

23
2

2

1,609
0

8

7,964
14
1

400
0

0

55
7

7

733
11
8

295
0

0

3,925
3

4

311
1

6

12
12
0

108
12
9

98
1

2

1,609
0

8

8,073
6
10

400
0

0

153
8

9

733
11
8

295
0

0

3,925
3

4

311
1

6

100
0

0

100
0

0

200
0

0

200
0

0

150
0

0

100
0

0

200
0

0

200
0

0

200
0

0

250
0

0

200
0

0

75
0

0

100
0

0

300
0

0

19,317
15
2

900
0

0

12
12
0

87
8

0 . 100
0

0

0

0
10

200
0

0

142
10
0

100
0

0

200
0

0

200
0

0

55
9

4

250
0

0

200
0

0

7

0

0

100
0

0

300
0

0

199
19
2

199
19
2

7
10
0

7
10
0

144
10
8

144
10
8

68
0

0

68
0

0

Masterton
and

Pahiatua
..

Masterton

19,317
15
2

900
0
0

19,317
15
2

900
0

0

Pahiatua
and
Masterton..Pahiatua Pahiatua

andEketahuna.. Pahiatua-Masterton
123
6

0

92
19
4

2,202
8

0

1,521
10
1

261
8

9

200
0

0

96
16
9

1,246
4

6

150
0

0

642
17
2

15,982
19
0

5,526
2

7

12,374
18
9

116
0

0

2,091
4

7

2,219
4

4

2,217
14
0

83
17
5

314
7

2

123
6

0

92
19
4

2,286
5

5

1,521
10
1

575
15
11

200
0

0

96
16
9

1,246
4

6

150
0

0

642
17
2

18,946
3

8

6,562
2

9

12,374
18
9

116
0

0

2,447
12
9

2,353
10
11

2,386
13
3

57
4

5

295
12
10

123
6

0

92
19
4

2,343
9
10

1,521
10
1

871
8

9

200
0

0

96
16
9

1,246
4

6

150
0

0

642
17
2

21,137
8

8

7,020
17
7

12,374
18
9

116
0

0

2,591
4

7

2,519
4

4

2,717
14
0

Pahiatua
and
Akitio

Akitio Pahiatua
and
Masfcerton

..
Akitio

Pahiatua

2,963
4

8

1,036
0

2

2,191
5

0

458
14
10

Masterton
and

Pahiatua..
Pahiatua

356
8

2

134
6

7

168
19
3

143
11
10

165
13
5

331
0
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